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W. W. MONTAGUE & CO.

CORRUGATED IRON,
Galvanized, Black and Painted*

FOR HOOFING AND SIDING,

309 to 317 MARKET STREET.
Buckenmeyer Simon, r. 417 Clementina
Buckeye Eugine Co., A. L. Flnh a«fnt. 59-61, 1st

Buvkeye Slill Co., James McWilliams manager,
3U3 California

Bucking Diedrich, cooper, 758 Bryant, r. 758)4 Bryant
Bucking Frederick, with Pac. Vinegar and Pickle

Works, r. 666 Bryant
Bucking Richard, groceried and liquors, 434, 3d
Buckingham Albert W., clerk Palace Hotel, r. 415

Jones
Buckingham Aurelius E. (Buckingham & Co.) r. 2808

Jackson
Buckingham Charles, bartender, r. 26H Kearny
Buckingham George A., painter, r. 1236)4 Folsom
Buckingham George H. (Buckingham & Co.) r. 1016

Franklin
Buckingham Laura Mrs., lodgings, 1236)4 Folsom
Buckingham N. Miss, r. 1104 Market
Buckingham Robert H., shoemaker H. Brauh, r. Oak-

land
Buckintiham The, M. J. Balfe proptr, 141 Montgomery
Buckingham William P., r. 1232, 21st
Buckingtiam Hi Co. (Aurelius E. and George H.
Tt.., Buckingham) real estate agents and insurance

brokers, 415 Montgomery
Buckingham & Hecht, M. H. Hecht president,

H. I. Solomon secretary and treasurer, manufac-
turers boots and shoes, factory cor Tweuty-sixth
and Valencia, saleirooras 227 Bush

Bucklaud George H., rancher, r. 7 Vasserot Pi
Buckland John F., clerk, r. 7 Vasserot PI
Buckland Owen, physician and surgeon, office

636 Sutter, office hours 1 to 3:30 P. M., r. 610
Mason, hours 6 to 7 :30 P. M., Sundays 9 to 10 A.M.

Buckler Enoch J., cooper, r. 909 Kearny
Buckltton Ernest E., salesman Revere Rubber Co., r.

1449 McAllister
Buckley Ambrose J., salesman Dunham, Carrigan &

Hayden Co., r. 814 McAllister
Buckley Andrew, pressman, r. 327 Minna
Buckley Anson D., painter, r. 1344 Green
Buckli-y Catherine Miss, saleslady J. U. Glenn, r. 24

South Park
Buckley Christopher A., capit:ilist, r. 2434 Post
Buckley Cornelius, r. 135 Callforuia Av
BucKley Cornelius, laborer S. F. Gas Light Co.,r. 242,

6th
Buckley Cornelius, policeman, r. 15th Ay bet P and

Q, South S. F.
Buckley Cornelius F., carpenter, r. 2029 Mission
Buckley Cornelius F., physician and surgeon,

715 Liirkln, r. 811 OFarrell
Buckley Daniel (Stewart & Buckley) r. 1501 Golden

Gate Av
Buckley Daniel, apprentice J. Hammond & Co., r.

434)4 Clementina
Buckley Daniel, millhand Pac. Rolling Mill, r. Ten-

nessee nr Sierra
Buckley Daniel J., chief clerk Hibernia Savings and

Loan Soiiity, r. 1111 Devisadero
Buckley Daniel J., hostler Sutter St. Ry., r. 37, 2d
Puckley David, porter, r. 124 Freelon
Buckley David A., pressman, r. 628 Minna
Buckley David J., r. 428 Folsom
Bu( kley David J. Mrs., varieties, 428 Folsom
Buckley Dennis, r. 431 Minna
Buckley Dennis, r. 15 Hermann
Buckley Dennis, proprietor Cosmopolitan Hotel,

1(K), Fifth
Buckley Kdward M., clerk, r. 520 Lombard
Buckley Edward P , deputy assessor, r. 520 Lombard
Buckley Eliza, widow, r. 3 Freelon
Buckley Ellen, widow, r. 674)4 Natoma
Buckley Ellen, widow, r. 1181 Harrison, rear
Buckley Kiiiraa Mrs., r. 1017 Market
Buckley Eugene, restaurant, liil, 9th
Buckliy EuKeiie P.. carpenter, r. 617, 5th
Buckley Frank, r. 223 Minna

Buckley Frank, contractor and builder, 1111 Devisa-
dero

Buckley Frank, gilder Sanborn, Vail & Co., r. 674)4
Natoma

Buckley Frank Jr., salesman Wm. Lewis&Co., r.ll25
Devisadero

Buckley Frank E., clerk Parke & Lacy Co., r. Oak-
laud

Buckley George, machinist, r. 77 Brady
Buckley George A., salesman Stewart & Buckley, r

1501 Golden Gate Av
Buckley George P., clerk, r. 831 Market
Buckley Henry, gasfittar W. S. Snook & Son, r. 1729)4

Stevenson
Buckley Henry E., solicitor, r. 905 Market
Buckley H. G., r. 776 Howard
Buckley James, r. 1622 West Mission
Buckley James, carpenter, r. 729 Clementina
Buckley James, hostler N. B. and M. RR. r, 2526

Bryant Av
Buckley James, laborer, r. 9 Cleveland
Buckley James, laborer, r. 16' 6)4 Devisadero
Buckley James, pile driver, r. 1028)4 Folsom
Buckley James, soap cutter, r. 1622 West Mission
Buckley James A., contractor, r. 945 Mission
Buckley James A., mason, r. 735Shot\veU
Buckley James F., plumber, r. 38)4 Moss
Buckley James W., driver, r. 1315 Stockton
Buckley Jennie Miss, furrier, r. 8 s Filbert nr Baker
Buckley Jeremiah, helper, r. 515 Howard
Buckley Jeremiah, laborer, r. 322 Tebama
Buckley Jeremiah, machinist, r. Brewster bet 28th

and 29th, B. H.
Buckley Jeremiah, packer Oppenhelmer, Weil Ai Co.
Buckley Jeremiah, shoemaker John T. Sullivan, r.

402 Grove
Buckley Jeremiah J., r. Brewster bet 28th and 29th,

B. H.
Buckley Jeremiah J., blacksmith, r. 24 South Park
Buckley Jerome A., pressman, r. 115)4, 26th
Buckley John, r. 8)4 Moss
Buckley John, clerk, r. 3110 California
Buckley John, coachman, r. Brooklyn Hotel
Buckley John, cooper, r. 927 Broadway
Buckley John, gardener Union Square
Buckley John, groceries ahd liquors, 24'!, 8th
Buckley John, laundrymau La Grande Laundry, r.29

Erie
Buckley John E., machinist, r. 24 South Park
Buckley John F., teamnter, r. 711 Natoma
Buckley John P., clerk, r. 1619 Geary
Buckley Joseph, roofer, r. 221 Miuua
Buckley Joseph, waiter Palace Hotel
Buckley Joseph A., salesman Dunham, Carrigan Jt

Hayden Co., r. 1111 Devisadero
Buckley Joseph J., bricklayer, r. 24 South Park
Buckley Julia Mrs., cook Smallpox Hospital
Buckley Lawrence, r. 237 Hickory Av
Buckley Lawrence, clerk, r. 31 Stanly PI
Buckley Marie A. MIhs, steaozrapher, r. 2748 Bush]
Buckley Martin, miner, r. 123 Eddy
Buckley Mary, widow, r. 1S4, 29th
Buckley Mary Mrs., ladies' underwear, 1432 Market
Buckley Maurice, laborer Hogan & Burns, r. 1614 Do-

lores
Buckley M. B., buyer O'Connor, Moffatt& Co.,r. New

York
Buckley Michael, baker, r. 628 Minna
Buckley Michael, capitaliii^t, r. 5 Hattie
Buckley Michael, expressman, r. 1 Boyd
Buckley Michael, steel worker Pac. Rolling Mill, r.

Green House
Bucklev Michael O., machinist, r. 2106 Howard
Buckley Mlnuie, laundnKS La Grande Laundry
Buckley Patrick (Buckley & Riordani r. 713 Mission
Buckley Patrick, bootmaker, r. 337 Jessie
Buckley Patrick, cooper, r. 1047 ?4 Folsom

INCOKPOKATEO lb63.

PACIFIC BANK,
OLDEST CHARTERED COMMERCIAL BANK

ON THE PACIFIC COAST.

$1,839,033.03

R. H. McDonald,

Oapital and Surplus,

FRANK V. Mcdonald.
Cashier. P.es d nt.

PALMER & REY.
MAIVUP/VCTUREKS OK

PltllVTIXG PRK-.Sl-:S AX
BUOKBIIVOKRS AIACUINJSRV.b. 435 Sansoie St., S. F.


